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STUDENT LIFE COMMITTEE
2006/2007

Charge: It shall examine all cocurricular aspects of resident and commuter student life, both undergraduate 
and graduate, and shall work with Student Polity, the Faculty Student Association, the Residence Hall 
Association, the Commuter Student Association, and the Graduate Student Organization; and shall consult with 
and advise the Vice President for Student Affairs.

Chair: Edward Feldman, Chair, and Donna Hildenbrand, Co-Chair, elected 9/06

Humanities and Fine Arts:

vacant

Social and Behavioral Sciences:

Norman Goodman Sociology, 2-7750 NGoodman@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 9/09

Natural Sciences:

Michelle Millar Chemistry, 2-7909 MMillar@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 9/07

Library:

Dana Antonucci HSC Library, 4-9758 DAntonucci@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 9/07

College of Engineering:

Eugene Feinberg Harriman, 2-7189 Eugene.Feinberg@sunysb.edu 9/07

Health Sciences Center:

Edward Feldman Family Med., 4-2300 Edward Feldman@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 9/07

Professional:

Donna Hildenbrand Psychology, 2-7802 DHildenbrand@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 9/09

Ex Officio:

Kevin Kelly FSA, 2-9291 Kevin.Kelly@sunysb.edu

Students:

Five Undergraduate students: to include at least 2 resident students and 2 commuter students and at least
1 HSC student:

Healther Rayburn (hrayburn224@hotmail.com), Robert Romano (roromano@notes.cc.sunysb.edu), Ryan 



Student Life Committee http://naples.cc.sunysb.edu/Admin/usenate.nsf/pages/stulife

2 of 2 1/17/2007 12:25 PM

O'Connor (roconnor@ic.sunysb.edu), Jeffrey Akita (JAkita@notes.cc.sunysb.edu)

Three Graduate or Professional Students:

Dan Woulfin (dwoulfin@ic.sunysb.edu)

Administrative Contact:
Frederick Preston, VP for Student Affairs
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